PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20004186

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Member

State/District: WAo1

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

AAlberts (B1WSP14)

FILING StATUS: New
DescriptioN: Foreign Exchange Position

City of Boise 4% Due 09/01/17

FILING StaTUS: New

Energy Northwest 5% Due 07/01/2018

FILING STATUS: New

Flowserve Corporation (FLS)

FILING STATUS: New

Meyer Burger

FILING StATUS: New
DEscripTiON: Foreign Exchange Position

MiX Telematics Limited American
Depositary Shares, each representing 25
Ordinary Shares (MIXT)

FILING StaTUS: New

MiX Telematics Limited American
Depositary Shares, each representing 25
Ordinary Shares (MIXT)

FILING STATUS: New

MiX Telematics Limited American

Transaction Date

Type

P

|92]

11/17/2015

11/10/2015

11/25/2015

11/11/2015

11/12/2015

11/11/2015

11/17/2015

11/23/2015

Notification Amount

Date

11/17/2015

11/10/2015

11/25/2015

11/11/2015

11/12/2015

11/11/2015

11/17/2015

11/23/2015

$15,001 - $50,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Depositary Shares, each representing 25
Ordinary Shares (MIXT)

FiLING StaTUS: New

MiX Telematics Limited American
Depositary Shares, each representing 25
Ordinary Shares (MIXT)

FiLING Status: New
MiX Telematics Limited American

Depositary Shares, each representing 25
Ordinary Shares (MIXT)

FILING StAaTUS: New
Pennsylvania Economic Dev Financing
1.75% Due 12/01/33

FILING StATUS: New

Southwestern Energy Company (SWN)

FILING STATUS: New

State of Washington 0% Due 12/01/2017
FILING StATUS: New

United States Treasury Nts 1.5% Due
07/31/2016

FILING StATUS: New

Unites States Treasury Nts 1.5% Due
07/31/2016

FiLING StaTUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Transaction
Type

Date

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/25/2015

11/16/2015

11/25/2017

11/10/2015

11/30/2015

Notification Amount

Date

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/25/2015

11/16/2015

11/25/2017

11/10/2015

11/30/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene , 12/11/2015



