

# PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

## FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Status: Member State/District: WA01

#### **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	JT	AAlberts (B1WSP14)  FILING STATUS: New  DESCRIPTION: Foreign Exchange Position	P	11/17/2015	11/17/2015	\$15,001 - \$50,000
	JT	City of Boise 4% Due 09/01/17 FILING STATUS: New	S	11/10/2015	11/10/2015	\$250,001 - \$500,000
	JT	Energy Northwest 5% Due 07/01/2018 FILING STATUS: New	S	11/25/2015	11/25/2015	\$100,001 - \$250,000
	JT	Flowserve Corporation (FLS) FILING STATUS: New	P	11/11/2015	11/11/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	Meyer Burger Filing Status: New Description: Foreign Exchange Position	S	11/12/2015	11/12/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	MiX Telematics Limited American Depositary Shares, each representing 25 Ordinary Shares (MIXT) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/11/2015	11/11/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	MiX Telematics Limited American Depositary Shares, each representing 25 Ordinary Shares (MIXT) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/17/2015	11/17/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	MiX Telematics Limited American	S	11/23/2015	11/23/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Depositary Shares, each representing 25 Ordinary Shares (MIXT) FILING STATUS: New				
	JT	MiX Telematics Limited American Depositary Shares, each representing 25 Ordinary Shares (MIXT) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/24/2015	11/24/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	MiX Telematics Limited American Depositary Shares, each representing 25 Ordinary Shares (MIXT) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/25/2015	11/25/2015	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	JT	Pennsylvania Economic Dev Financing 1.75% Due 12/01/33 FILING STATUS: New	P	11/25/2015	11/25/2015	\$250,001 - \$500,000
	JT	Southwestern Energy Company (SWN) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/16/2015	11/16/2015	\$15,001 - \$50,000
	JT	State of Washington 0% Due 12/01/2017 FILING STATUS: New	S	11/25/2017	11/25/2017	\$250,001 - \$500,000
	JT	United States Treasury Nts 1.5% Due 07/31/2016 FILING STATUS: New	S	11/10/2015	11/10/2015	\$100,001 - \$250,000
	JT	Unites States Treasury Nts 1.5% Due 07/31/2016 FILING STATUS: New	S	11/30/2015	11/30/2015	\$100,001 - \$250,000

## INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes 6 No

## CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene, 12/11/2015